
   

 

         
       

 
 

 
 

2019 Welsh Index of Multiple Deprivation 
[Wales Ranks out of 1,909 Lower Super Output Areas (1 = Most Deprived, 1,909 = Least Deprived), Source: WIMD 2019, Welsh Government. 

Cardiff Ranks out of 214 Lower Super Output Areas, Source: Derived from WIMD Wales Ranks] 

GRANGETOWN 

LSOA 
OVERALL INDEX Income Domain Employment Domain Health Domain Education Domain 

Cardiff Wales Cardiff Wales Cardiff Wales Cardiff Wales Cardiff Wales 
GRA01 89 796 81 666 81 898 74 619 126 1,288 
GRA02 84 666 79 628 80 893 77 660 100 946 
GRA03 42 219 45 253 51 493 38 223 59 

36 
87 

471 
215 
786 

GRA04 15 73 19 86 27 174 8 44 
GRA05 56 347 57 344 91 998 49 308 
GRA06 51 323 60 385 62 602 43 257 94 900 
GRA07 47 256 48 292 75 770 39 228 51 371 
GRA08 63 426 65 458 92 
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GRA09 45 240 40 179 
GRA10 158 1,647 201 1,877 
GRA11 61 414 58 351 57 557 63 481 46 304 
GRA12 159 1,648 191 1,837 203 1,893 200 1,866 116 1,169 

LSOA 
Access to Services Domain Housing Domain Community Safety Domain 

Physical Environment 
Domain 
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NB. HIGHLIGHTED 
RANKS ARE IN THE 
TOP 10% MOST 

DEPRIVED AREAS IN 
WALES FOR THAT 

DOMAIN 
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